CABLE TIES - Polyamide 6.6
Code
Black
Code
Neutral Type Size
Minimum
Bundle
Diameter
(mm)
Maximum
Bundle
Diameter
(mm)
Qty
Per Pack
Qty
Per Outer
Price £
Per 100
0946B2598 0946N2598 Small 2.5 x 98mm 1 21 100 40000 0.54
0946B26160 0946N26160 Small 2.6 x 160mm 1 32 100 35000 1.21
0946B26200 0946N26200 Small 2.6 x 200mm 1 52 100 35000 1.52
0946B36140 0946N36140 Intermediate 3.6 x 140mm 2 35 100 25000 1.39
0946B36200 0946N36200 Intermediate 3.6 x 200mm 2 50 100 20000 2.30
0946B36290 0946N36290 Intermediate 3.6 x 290mm 2 80 100 15000 2.66
0946B36370 0946N36370 Intermediate 3.6 x 370mm 2 103 100 10000 5.08
0946B45160 0946N45160 Standard 4.5 x 160mm 2.5 40 100 15000 2.36
0946B48200 0946N48200 Standard 4.8 x 200mm 3 50 100 13000 2.54
0946B48250 0946N48250 Standard 4.8 x 250mm 3 68 100 10000 3.57
0946B48290 0946N48290 Standard 4.8 x 290mm 3.5 79 100 10000 4.10
0946B48360 0946N48360 Standard 4.8 x 360mm 3.5 103 100 7500 5.20
0946B48390 0946N48390 Standard 4.8 x 390mm 3.5 106 100 7000 5.92
0946B48430 0946N48430 Standard 4.8 x 430mm 3.5 115 100 6000 7.01
0946B78180 0946N78180 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 180mm 3.5 45 100 6000 6.16
0946B78240 0946N78240 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 240mm 3.5 63 100 5000 7.07
0946B78300 0946N78300 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 300mm 4 80 100 4000 8.22
0946B78365 0946N78365 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 365mm 8 100 100 3500 10.28
0946B78450 0946N78450 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 450mm 35 130 100 3000 14.08
0946B78540 0946N78540 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 540mm 35 158 100 2000 15.96
0946B78750 0946N78750 Heavy Duty 7.8 x 750mm 35 200 100 2000 23.03
0946B90780 0946N90780 Heavy Duty 9.0 x 780mm 32 233 100 1300 33.85
Quick & easy method of securing cables etc
Fast pull through, strong holding and consistent molded design,
Polyamide 6.6
Cable Ties®
EXPANDING FOAM
Code Description Qty Per Box Contents List Price
FF5460001 Polyurethane Hand Foam B3 12 750ml 15.69
FF5460008 Polyurethane Gun Foam B3 12 750ml 16.27
FF5560009 Fire Barrier Hand Foam B2 12 750ml 21.34
FF5560007 Fire Barrier Gun Foam B2 12 750ml 24.22
FF5460013 Foam Gun Cleaner 12 500ml 13.98
FF6033208 Professional Gun 1 - 91.57
FIXING ADHESIVES
Code Description Qty Per Box Contents List Price
FF5616983 Solvent Free Fixing Adhesive 12 310ml 4.39
FF5660017 Fischergrip Gap Filling Adhesive 15 310ml 5.08
Expanding Foam
20